GRENADIAN GRILL
SOMETHING LIGHT

Mango and Coconut Shrimp Ceviche @

Aii amarillo, leche de tigre, coriander, plantain chips

Kingfish and Passion Fruit Tiradito @

Butternut spaghetti, aii amarillo, ginger, cayenne pepper

Marinated Olives
Butterbean hummus, tomato and feta cheese salsa, focaccia
bread

Tuna Tostadas @

Avocado, red onion pickles, radish, serranito sauce

Tacos
Pico de gallo, shredded lettuce, sour cream

Add Fish
Add Pulled Pork
Add Black Beans and Chickpeas

Garlic Shrimp

Shrimp cooked in butter, garlic, parsley and lemon juice

Ginger Chili Chicken @
Strips of chicken breast, ginger, chili and black bean hoisin

Pumpkin and Ricotta Agnolotti
Spiced pumpkin puree, brown butter, pumpkin seeds

Conch Fritter
Green bell pepper, onion, and chipotle sauce

Sweet Potato Fries

French Fries

@ Vegan Gluten-Free @ Dairy-Free

USD/XCD

18.00/49.00
20.00/54.00

15.00/41.00

20.00/54.00

22.00/59.00
22.00/59.00
20.00/54.00

18.00/49.00

16.00/43.00

15.00/41.00

16.00/43.00

8.00/22.00

8.00/22.00

Contains Nuts

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies
All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge



