GRENADIAN GRILL SOMETHING LIGHT

	USD/XCD
Mango and Coconut Shrimp Ceviche (3) (2) Aji amarillo, leche de tigre, coriander, plantain chips	18.00/49.00
Kingfish and Passion Fruit Tiradito Butternut spaghetti, aji amarillo, ginger, cayenne pepper	20.00/54.00
Marinated Olives Butterbean hummus, tomato and feta cheese salsa, focaccia bread	15.00/41.00
Tuna Tostadas 🚱 🏈 Avocado, red onion pickles, radish, serranito sauce	20.00/54.00
Tacos Pico de gallo, shredded lettuce, sour cream	
Add Fish	22.00/59.00
Add Pulled Pork	22.00/59.00
Add Black Beans and Chickpeas	20.00/54.00
Garlic Shrimp Shrimp cooked in butter, garlic, parsley and lemon juice	18.00/49.00
Ginger Chili Chicken Strips of chicken breast, ginger, chili and black bean hoisin	16.00/43.00
Pumpkin and Ricotta Agnolotti Spiced pumpkin puree, brown butter, pumpkin seeds	15.00/41.00
Conch Fritter Green bell pepper, onion, and chipotle sauce	16.00/43.00
Sweet Potato Fries	8.00/22.00
French Fries	8.00/22.00





Gluten-Free



Dairy-Free



Contains Nuts